
2009 Kiwanis Yellowjacket CC Invitational Boys 7th Grade
Shawnee Lookout Park - 3200 Meters

Sep. 10, 2009
Results by Stuart Road Racing

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1* Wyoming 47 2 4 8 15 18 19 22 14:22 2:10
2* Panthers 47 5 7 10 12 13 23 14:38 1:20
3 Liberty 48 3 6 9 14 16 17 21 14:30 1:45
4 Madeira 107 1 24 26 27 29 30 31 17:03 6:30
5 Amelia 116 11 20 25 28 32 33 17:24 5:33

Incomplete Teams: Clark, South Dearborn, Pleasant Run, Reading, Three Rivers

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1*. Wyoming
2 Oliver Reincke, 7 13:19
4 Ben Stites, 7 13:35
8 Andy Renglii, 7 14:11
15 John Hughes, 7 15:15
18 Sam Izenson, 7 15:29
19 Toby Varland, 7 15:40
22 Nathaniel Hipsley, 7 16:02

Total Time = 71:49     Total Places = 47

2*. Panthers
5 Eric Huff, 7 13:49
7 Rawley Cook, 7 14:08
10 Frankie Milazzo, 7 14:55
12 Brad Miller, 7 15:08
13 Aaron Held, 7 15:09
23 Brian Metzner, 7 16:24

Total Time = 73:09     Total Places = 47

3. Liberty
3 Tyler Anderson, 7 13:32
6 Bryant Kuhlman, 7 14:03
9 David Jaeger, 7 14:20
14 Jeff Morris, 7 15:15
16 Colin Russell, 7 15:17
17 Bryce Harrison, 7 15:21
21 Daniel Roth, 7 15:52

Total Time = 72:27     Total Places = 48

4. Madeira
1 Michael Christman, 7 13:06
24 Ryan Stevenson, 7 16:43
26 Jason Long, 7 17:35
27 Jack Harper, 7 18:14
29 Ted Graeter, 7 19:36
30 Cj Erskine, 7 19:37
31 Frankie Meyer, 7 19:38

Total Time = 85:14     Total Places = 107

5. Amelia
11 Tanner Croft, 7 15:00
20 Trevor McMullen, 7 15:42
25 Brent Leaman, 7 16:50
28 John Longbottom, 7 18:55
32 Aaron Krebiehl, 7 20:33
33 Zachary Clayburn, 7 20:49

Total Time = 87:00     Total Places = 116



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Michael Christman, 7 13:06 Madeira
2 2 Oliver Reincke, 7 13:19 Wyoming
3 3 Tyler Anderson, 7 13:32 Liberty
4 4 Ben Stites, 7 13:35 Wyoming
5 5 Eric Huff, 7 13:49 Panthers
6 6 Bryant Kuhlman, 7 14:03 Liberty
7 7 Rawley Cook, 7 14:08 Panthers
8 8 Andy Renglii, 7 14:11 Wyoming
9 9 David Jaeger, 7 14:20 Liberty
10 Chris Bak, 7 14:36 Clark
11 Gage Bonnette, 7 14:44 South Dearborn
12 10 Frankie Milazzo, 7 14:55 Panthers
13 11 Tanner Croft, 7 15:00 Amelia
14 12 Brad Miller, 7 15:08 Panthers
15 13 Aaron Held, 7 15:09 Panthers
16 14 Jeff Morris, 7 15:15 Liberty
17 15 John Hughes, 7 15:15 Wyoming
18 16 Colin Russell, 7 15:17 Liberty
19 17 Bryce Harrison, 7 15:21 Liberty
20 18 Sam Izenson, 7 15:29 Wyoming
21 19 Toby Varland, 7 15:40 Wyoming
22 20 Trevor McMullen, 7 15:42 Amelia
23 21 Daniel Roth, 7 15:52 Liberty
24 22 Nathaniel Hipsley, 7 16:02 Wyoming
25 Joe Romminger, 7 16:11 Wyoming
26 Parker Chalmers, 7 16:13 Wyoming
27 Thomas Carney, 7 16:18 Liberty
28 Stephen Barrett, 7 16:19 Wyoming
29 Ryan Burrows, 7 16:23 Liberty
30 Myles Pringle, 7 16:24 Pleasant Run
31 23 Brian Metzner, 7 16:24 Panthers
32 Eric Hills, 7 16:29 Liberty
33 24 Ryan Stevenson, 7 16:43 Madeira
34 Derek Kiser, 7 16:49 Liberty
35 25 Brent Leaman, 7 16:50 Amelia
36 Peter Dittrich, 7 16:50 Liberty
37 Devin Levi, 7 16:59 South Dearborn
38 Jarrett Ball, 7 17:04 Reading
39 Josh Jones, 7 17:05 Reading
40 Jeremy Smucker, 7 17:14 Wyoming
41 Michael Ramp, 7 17:21 Liberty
42 Jacob DeMott, 7 17:26 Wyoming
43 Max Nueman, 7 17:27 Three Rivers
44 Alex Shugarman, 7 17:31 Liberty
45 Connor Eldredge, 7 17:33 Wyoming
46 26 Jason Long, 7 17:35 Madeira
47 Declan Gaylo, 7 17:36 Wyoming
48 Adam Lewis, 7 17:38 Wyoming
49 Will Courtney, 7 17:53 Wyoming
50 27 Jack Harper, 7 18:14 Madeira
51 28 John Longbottom, 7 18:55 Amelia
52 Nathan Moody, 7 18:57 Liberty
53 Drew Gold, 7 19:27 Wyoming
54 29 Ted Graeter, 7 19:36 Madeira
55 30 Cj Erskine, 7 19:37 Madeira
56 31 Frankie Meyer, 7 19:38 Madeira
57 Nolan Bridges, 7 20:21 South Dearborn
58 Aubrey Pryor, 7 20:26 Pleasant Run
59 32 Aaron Krebiehl, 7 20:33 Amelia
60 33 Zachary Clayburn, 7 20:49 Amelia
61 Cameron Hogeback, 7 21:02 Three Rivers
62 Dylan Willoughby, 7 30:16 South Dearborn


